
   

Multi-Employer Hiring Event!!! 
Southwest Workforce Center 

7330 S Westmoreland Rd, Dallas 75237 
Wednesday, May 13, 2015 

9:00am-12:00pm 
 

Featured Employers 
 

 
EMPLOYERS OPENINGS JP # 

FEDX Ground    
Driving Momentum 

Dollar General 
Dollar General 

Wendy’s 
Wendy’s 

Baker Consulting 
Lazerspot 

Quality Associates 
Quality Associates 
Quality Associates 
Spectra Personnel 

Kiddos Learning Center 
Telvista 
Telvista 
Belmar 

ACT Event Services 
Eclipse Staffing 
Eclipse Staffing 
Eclipse Staffing 

Taylor Smith Consulting 
United Site Services 
United Site Services 

Part-Time Package Handlers 
Class A CDL Drivers 
Lead Sales Associates 

Assistant Managers 
Shift Supervisors 

Crew Members 
Construction Jobs 

Class A CDL Drivers 
Production Scheduler 

Warehouse Supervisor 
Cycle Count 

Production/Warehouse positions 
Child Care Assistants 
Call Center Positions 

Bilingual Call Center Positions 
Heavy Warehouse Work 

Janitors/Set up 
Order picker 

CNC Operator 
Clamp Operator 

Trash Truck laborer 
Diesel Mechanics 

Class A Drivers 

6349741 
7011520 
8354210 
8354228 
2819931 
2825037 
5024651 
3278634 
8334415 
7005704 
2815097 
6363592 
2828535 
3298836 
8353031 
2828713 
8359762 
5048399 
5048317 
5048315 
5051005 
2828858 
8361096 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   SER JOBS FOR PROGRESS/TRAINING 
 

See www.workintexas.com for more details! 
Please Bring Résumés. Appropriate Dress is Required. 

 
Workforce Solutions Greater Dallas is an Equal Opportunity Employer/Program.  

Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. TTY/711 
 

http://www.workintexas.com/

