

Multi-Employer Hiring Event!!!

Southwest Workforce Center 7330 S Westmoreland Rd, Dallas 75237 Wednesday, May 13, 2015 9:00am-12:00pm

Featured Employers

EMPLOYERS	OPENINGS	JP #
FEDX Ground	Part-Time Package Handlers	6349741
Driving Momentum	Class A CDL Drivers	7011520
Dollar General	Lead Sales Associates	8354210
Dollar General	Assistant Managers	8354228
Wendy's	Shift Supervisors	2819931
Wendy's	Crew Members	2825037
Baker Consulting	Construction Jobs	5024651
Lazerspot	Class A CDL Drivers	3278634
Quality Associates	Production Scheduler	8334415
Quality Associates	Warehouse Supervisor	7005704
Quality Associates	Cycle Count	2815097
Spectra Personnel	Production/Warehouse positions	6363592
Kiddos Learning Center	Child Care Assistants	2828535
Telvista	Call Center Positions	3298836
Telvista	Bilingual Call Center Positions	8353031
Belmar	Heavy Warehouse Work	2828713
ACT Event Services	Janitors/Set up	8359762
Eclipse Staffing	Order picker	5048399
Eclipse Staffing	CNC Operator	5048317
Eclipse Staffing	Clamp Operator	5048315
Taylor Smith Consulting	Trash Truck laborer	5051005
United Site Services	Diesel Mechanics	2828858
United Site Services	Class A Drivers	8361096

SER JOBS FOR PROGRESS/TRAINING

See www.workintexas.com for more details!

Please Bring Résumés. Appropriate Dress is Required.